Knutstorp

Sunday Knutstorp 2.070 km ._._.
Blue 1120-1140 8/10/2014 11:20 . . .

Qualifying started at 11:21:44

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
12 1:12.428 +1.059 1:36:47.050 5 1:14.709 +0.121 11:29:19.787
(86) Klaus Jensen 13 1:13.200 +1.831 -1:38:00.250 6 1:15.260 +0.672 11:30:35.047
T 1.23.27.966 14 1:13.592 +2223 1:39:13.842 7 1:14.588 11:31:49.635
2 1:13.841 +5.338 1:24:41.807 8 1:16.053 +1465 11:33:05.688
3 1:08.503 1:25:50.310 (369) Niels Erik Storgaard 9 1:15.206 +0618 11:34:20.894
4 1:09.461 +0.958 1:26:59.771 1 1:23:41.078 10 1:32.073 +17.485 11:35:52.967
5 1:09.707 +1.204 1:28:09.478 2 1:11.601 1:24:52.679 11 1:43.889 +29.301 11:37:36.856
6 1:15.969 +7.466 1:29:25.447 3 1:20.367 +8.766 1:26:13.046 12 1:15.251 +0.663 11:38:52.107
7 1:10.487 +1.984 1:30:35.934 4 3:37.712 +2:26.111 11:29:50.758
8 1:13.769 +5.266 1:31:49.703 5 1:16.955 +5354 11:31:07.713 (296) Christian Pedersen
9 1:08.542 +0.039 1:32:58.245 6 1:17.343 +5.742 1:32:25.056 1 11:25:35.266
10 1:08.661 +0.158 1:34:06.906 7 1:21.381 +9.780 1:33:46.437 2 1:15.059 +0293 11:26:50.325
11 1:10.046 +1.543 1:35:16.952 8 1:16.336 +4.735 1:35:02773 3 1:15.782 +1.016 11:28:06.107
12 1:10.244 +1.741 1:36:27.19% 9 1:15.471 +3870 1:36:18.244 4 1:16.015 +1.249 11:29:22.122
13 1:10.700 +2.197 1:37:37.89% 10 1:16.343 +4742 1:37:34.587 5 1:14.766 11:30:36.888
14 1:12.506 +4.003 1:38:50.402 11 1:15.537 +3.936 1:38:50.124 6 1:20.158 +5392 11:31:57.046
7 1:29.929 +15.163 11:33:26.975
(698) Frederik Hansen (555) Max Méller
1:21:47.234 1 -1:23:32.453 (602) Séren Fink-Jakobsen
2 1:39.531 +29.410 1:23:26.765 2 1:16.321 +4.221 1:24:48774 T 11:23:25.751
3 1:14.958 +4.837 1:24:41.723 3 1:14.335 +2.235 1:26:03.109 2 1:22.594 +6.111 11:24:48.345
4 1:10.121 1:25:51.844 4 1:14.466 +2.366 1:27:17.575 3 1:20.024 +3.541 11:26:08.369
5 1:11.728 +1.607 1:27:03.572 5 1:13.552 +1452 1:28:31.127 4 1:19.184 +2.701 11:27:27.553
6 1:23.008 +12.887 11:28:26.580 6 1:14.309 +2209 -1:29:45.436 5 1:18.566 +2.083 11:28:46.119
7 1:13.039 +0.939 1:30:58.475 6 1:19.387 +2.904 11:30:05.506
(72) Bérge Kristoffersen 8 1:13.952 +1.852 1:32:12.427 7 1:19.166 +2.683 11:31:24.672
T 1:24:25.441 9 1:14.427 +2327 -1:33:26.854 8 1:18.881 +2.398 11:32:43.553
2 1:13.089 +2713 1:25:38.530 10 1:14.777 +2677 1:34:41.631 9 1:18.202 +1719 11:34:01.755
3 1:12.826 +2450 1:26:51.356 1 1:12.100 -1:35:53.731 10 1:17.804 +1321 11:35:19.559
4 1:14.857 +4.481 1:28:06.213 12 1:26.363 +14.263 1:37:20.094 11 1:17.040 +0.557 11:36:36.599
5 1:11.631 +1.255 1:29:17.844 12 1:20.694 +4211 11:37:57.293
6 1:12.149 +1773 1:30:29.993 (28) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 13 1:16.483 11:39:13.776
7 1:11.226 +0.850 1:31:41.219 1 1:24:15.871
8 1:10.376 1:32:51.595 2 1:16.779 +4.597 1:25:32.650 (94) Nanna Husted
9 1:11.341 +0.965 1:34:02.936 3 1:14.148 +1.966 1:26:46.798 T 124:22.144
10 1:12.960 +2.584 1:35:15.896 4 1:14.518 +2.336 1:28:01.316 2 1:21.466 +1.869 11:25:43.610
11 1:10.666 +0.290 1:36:26.562 5 1:13.258 +1.076 1:29:14.574 3 1:20.781 +1.184 11:27:04.391
12 1:10.797 +0.421 1:37:37.359 6 1:12.765 +0.583 1:30:27.339 4 1:20.546 +0.949 11:28:24.937
13 1:12.650 +2274 11:38:50.009 7 1:12.439 +0257 1:31:39.778 5 1:20.016 +0419 11:29:44.953
8 1:12,182 1:32:51.960 6 1:19.597 11:31:04.550
(348) Victor Weywadt 9 1:12.223 +0.041 1:34:04.183 7 1:20.543 +0.946 11:32:25.093
T 1:25:41.521 10 1:13.032 +0.850 1:35:17.215 8 1:22.047 +2450 11:33:47.140
2 1:12.444 +1517 1:26:53.965 11 1:13.714 +1.532 1:36:30.929 9 1:20.023 +0.426 11:35:07.163
3 1:12.967 +2.040 1:28:06.932 12 1:13.232 +1.050 1:37:44.161 10 1:20.148 +0.551 11:36:27.311
4 1:14 456 +3.529 1:29:21.388 13 1:13.301 +1.119 1:38:57.462 11 1:19.614 +0.017 11:37:46.925
5 1:14.158 +3.231 .1:30:35.546 12 1:20.088 +0.491 11:39:07.013
6 1:14.933 +4.006 1:31:50.479 (465) Séren Bak
7 1:12.568 +1.641 1:33:03.047 1 1:23:27.306
8 1:11.069 +0.142 1:34:14.116 2 1:19.665 +7.343 1:24:46.971 T 11:23:25.463
9 1:11.366 +0.439 1:35:25.482 3 1:14.058 +1736 -1:26:01.029 2 1:26.789 +3.969 11:24:52.252
10 1:11.669 +0742 1:36:37.151 4 1:14.011 +1.689 1:27:15.040 3 1:26.059 +3.239 11:26:18.311
11 1:12.607 +1.680 1:37:49.758 5 1:14.046 +1.724 -1:28:29.086 4 1:25.781 +2.961 11:27:44.092
12 1:10.927 11:39:00.685 6 1:16.329 +4.007 1:29:45.415 5 1:25.092 +2272 11:29:09.184
7 1:14.031 +1709 1:30:59.446 6 1:24.536 +1716 11:30:33.720
(456) Per Poulsen 8 1:13.787 +1.465 1:32:13.233 7 1:23.410 +0.590 11:31:57.130
T 1:23:16.401 9 1:14.329 +2.007 1:33:27.562 8 1:24.858 +2.038 11:33:21.988
2 1:13.899 +25530 11:24:30.300 10 1:12.440 +0.118 -1:34:40.002 9 1:26.171 +3351 11:34:48.159
3 1:13.007 +1.638 1:25:43.307 1 1:12.322 1:35:52.324 10 1:22.973 +0.153 11:36:11.132
4 1:11.369 1:26:54.676 12 1:12.324 +0.002 1:37:04.648 11 1:22.820 11:37:33.952
5 1:14.820 +3451 11:28:09.496 13 1:12.978 +0.656 1:38:17.626 12 1:23.309 +0489 11:38:57.261
6 1:15.817 +4.448 1:29:25.313
7 1:12.656 +1287 1:30:37.969 (11) Kike de la Rosa (19) Rie Debel
8 1:15.495 +4.126 1:31:53.464 1 1:23:54.141 T [1:25:17.933
9 1:13.59 +2227 1:33:07.060 2 1:40.340 +25.752 1:25:34.481 2 1:24.579 +1.441 11:26:42.512
10 1:14.273 +2904 1:34:21.333 3 1:14.656 +0.068 1:26:49.137 3 1:24.400 +1.262 11:28:06.912
11 1:13.289 +1.920 1:35:34.622 4 1:15.941 +1.353 -1:28:05.078 4 1:25.301 +2.163 11:29:32.213
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Knutstorp

Sunday Knutstorp 2.070 km ._._.
Blue 1120-1140 8/10/2014 11:20 . . .
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Qualifying started at 11:21:44 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:24.300 +1.162 1:30:56.513
6 1:24.796 +1.658 1:32:21.309
7 1:24.893 +1.755 11:33:46.202
8 1:24.053 +0915 1:35:10.255
9 1:23.138 1:36:33.393
10 1:23.530 +0.392 1:37:56.923
1 1:24.566 +1428 1:39:21.489
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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